
Form tor filing Rate Schod~lea 

• 
Public Gas Company, . Inc. 

~=A_m_e __ o~i--Issuing Corporation · 

For .Jackson, Ky. & Euv irons 
Co~unity, Town or City 

P.S .c. NO. 1 ---------------------
6th 'Revised SHEET NO. 1 
~~----------- ------
CANCELL~NG P.S.C. NO. 1 

-----
_5_t_h_R_e_v_i_s_e_d ____ SHEET NO • . 2___ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

AVAILABILITY: To all customers 

RATES, Monthly: 

First 1 MCF, Minimum 

All Over 1 MCF, per MCF 

~TE OF ISSUE March 4, 1983 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

FEB 2 Oal3 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 

9 

PER UNIT 

$6.8268 I 

5.7068 I 

DATE EFFECTIVE February 20, 1983 

TIXLE General Hanager ISSUED BY f ~ '~fy\c._ ~ 
Name of Officer 

!ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
Case No. 8186-E dated February 24, 1983 • 



Form for filing Rate Sched~les 

Public Gas Company, Inc.· 
~~me ox-!ssuing Corporation· 

For ·Jackson, Ky. & Environs 
Community, Tow.n o r City 

P.S .c. NO. 1 --------------------
_5_t_li_' _R_e_v_i_s_e_d __ SHEE'l' NO ._,_1 _ 

. 
CANCELL;£NG P.S.C. NO. · . 1 -----

....;:4"'-'t...._b~B=e...ll...v-'-i ;:..;S e~;.~d..L--_ _ SHEET NO. ._1 __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

AVAILABILITY : To all customers 

.RATES~ · MONTHLY: 

First 1 MCF, Mi.nimum Bill 

All Over ·1 MCF 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JAN 2 4 1983 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

PER UNIT 

$6.7978 I 

5.6778 I 

.TE OF ISS~ February 1 5, 1 98 3 PATE EFFECT! VE January 24,. 1 9~ J 
ISSUED BY C:~ \fv\ <l ~ TIXLE General Manager 3/ 

· Name of iiT:ficer · U 
Issued by ~1~~~~by of an Order ofe~F~a~~tt,,c 1 ~~5vice Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. dated • 



Form ~~r filing , Rate Sched~les 

I 

e I 
I . 

Publiq Gas Company, Inc. 

~-~me 1£ Issuing Corporation . 

I 

For Jackson, Ky. & Enviro.ns 
Co~unity, Towp or City 

P.S .c. NO. 1 --------------------
ltth Revised SHEET NO. 1 

-~--

CANCELL~NG P.S.C. N0. _____ 1 __ __ 

3rd Revised SHEET NO • . 1 ---
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PER UNIT 

AVAILABILITY To all customers 

Rates , Monthly: 
I 

First 1 MCF, Minimum Bill $ 6. 681 CX) 

5.563 (X) All Over 1 MCF 

.ATE OF ISSUE Dec. 29, 1982 

ISSUED BY Pd..M£ fVLCO~ I 
· lr~~f Officer 

DATE EFFECTIVE ____ D_e_c_. __ 21_, __ 1_9_8_2 __ ~~~~--
{}..l 

~T~ General Manager r ) 
TI~~-------------------+u~·---· _ 

Issued by authority of an Order .of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. 8186:..B dated December 21, 1982 • 



1-

Form for fili ng Rate Sched~les 

Public Gas Company, Inc/ 

i{~me of Issuing Corporation· 

For ·Jackson, Ky. & Environs 
Com~uni ty 1 Tow.n or City 

P.S.C. NO. 
' · 

SHEET N'O. 1 3rd Revised 
----------------- ------
CANCELL~NG P. S .. C. NO. . . -----
2nd Revised SHEET NO. · 1 -=-------------- -----: 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RAT}.; 
PER UNIT 

Availability . To all customers . 
Rates, Monthly: 

First . 1 MCF 
. ' Minimum Bill $6·.3675 

All Over 1 MCF 5.2475 

. . 

~_.,......... 

cHECKED 
Public service Commission 

JAN 2-5 1982 

by~~ 
RATES ,'\NO TARIFFS ----

i 

I 
' ; 
I 

I 

' 

~TE OF ISSUE December 21, 1981 DATE EFFECTIVE _____ D_e_c_e_m_b_e_r __ 2_0_,~1-98 __ 1 ____ _ 

&d 111J 1YL c ~- TIT.LE General Manager ct!J . 
Name~Of£lcer . ~--~~~~~~~~---------vSl~/D,~---

!ssued by authority of an Order -of the Public Service Corunission of Kf\ in 
Case No. 8186-A dated December 11, .1981 • ~ 

XSStJED BY 



Public Gas Company_, Inc •. 

For 

·-

Ja c ks c n' , Ky . arid Env i r oJ 

Co~unity1 Town or City 

.E. • S • C • NO • 1 

Revised Original SHEET 1{0. 1 -
~a~e of Issuing Corporation· 

CANCELL;ING Ji'~ S. C ~ NO. · . ----

. . : 

First 1 ,ooo 

Next 2,000 

Next 5,000 

Next 12,000 

Over 20,000 

______ ___,;SHEET NO.·...._ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

. 

cu. ft. 

cu. ft. 

cu •. ft. 

cu. ft. 

cu. ft~ 

(Minimum Bill) 

BATL 
PEP. UNIT 

$ lt.lt-2/M( 

$ 2. 57/M( 

$ 2.53/M1 

$ 2.49/M 

$ 2.45/M 

Eltra Manufacturing Company (See Special Contract) 

--·- ·-- - - -·---·--c H E C ~~ ~ 0 
Energy ReRl11~tory C'lmmission 

j ' lj 2 rj •" ':j Q IJ •• I"' (' J 

by /~L.~ - ~~ -
Ri\TEs AND TAfiiFFS ..... 

rd'$:~"-

0-:._~DATE OF ISSUE June . 29' 1 980 DATE EFFECTIVE . June 1 ' 1 980 . ~ 
~- . rssm:n BY ~U---]0---. -~-~-__,J _____ TIT.LE Gen. Mg r_;· .------"'-~.:,q;r-+-

. N~me c~fficer [/J 
Issued by . au~hority o~ an Order o~ the Public Service Co~ission of Ky. 
C2.se Ko. 672o-E · dated May 1 9, 1 980 

--~~~~~~--------------~~ 


